The House of Sweden is a member of the House of Pacific Relations – International Cottages, Balboa Park 2125 Park Boulevard, San Diego, CA 92101-4792	Additional family members applying for membership
House of Sweden web site: HouseofSweden.us You can choose to pay via PayPal or by check.	
Name	Applicant's signature
Address	Date
	Membership Fee Options (check one)
Phone (home and/or cell)	\$20 adult \$30 family \$5 full-time student Additional donation \$
e-mail address:	Mail you application along with your check payable to House of Sweden to:
	Gary Litwak, 3660 Pershing Ave. San Diego, CA 92104
	Send any questions/comments via e-

mail to: HouseofSwedenSD@gmail.com



HOUSE OF SWEDEN

The House of Sweden is the central place for all Swedes and friends of Sweden to gather. We celebrate our traditions and culture and invite friends from afar to join us.

The House of Sweden is a charitable and educational organization and as such all donations serve as tax deductible donations.

The purpose of our House is to promote Swedish social and educational programs and perpetuate and preserve the Swedish culture, customs, traditions, art, songs, dances, and language as a precious heritage for present and future generations of Swedes, Swedish-Americans and the public at large.

The organization is dependent upon volunteering and service. Membership consists of enjoying the camaraderie of Swedish fellowship and volunteer activities that serve and promote the Swedish culture for an interested public.

We create handmade crafts that we display and sell to the public. Sales income donated to House of Sweden scholarship fund.

We invite members to our annual Easter lunch and egg hunt for younger folks.

During Memorial Weekend we serve Swedish food during House of Pacific Relations - HPR Ethnic Food Fair. June 6th in our National Day and the name day of the King of Sweden. We celebrate the longest day of the year at our Midsummer Lawn Program, with folk dancing, folk costumes, singing and an occasional Viking appearance.

During Nordic Night our Danish, Finnish, Norwegians friends join the Swedes for an evening in August together on the lawn.

In early December all nations belonging to HPR (House of Pacific Relations) bring forth our culinary delights from around the world and our unique customs and traditions.

We invite you to join our cottage, learn more about Swedes and Sweden, and make new friends at monthly potlucks. We arrange for speakers, sing-a-long evenings show movies and make family fun events throughout the year.

Please complete the membership application form and send it to our membership chair along with your check for the appropriate amount.

We invite you to sign up to host, together with another member during Saturdays, Sundays and special events throughout the year.

Mail your application to:

Gary Litwak 3660 Pershing Ave. San Diego, CA 92104

We hope your membership will be as rewarding to you as it is for us to have you as a new member.